
R OYA L  H OT E L
B A R  M E N UANY 3 FOR

£19.50

L I G H T  B I T E S
Homemade soup of the day served with 
crusty bread roll & Jersey butter (v) 

Tomato & cheddar garlic ciabatta bread (v) 

Garlic & parmesan ‘bravas potatoes’, truffle 
mayo, red pepper relish (v) 

Mushroom, spinach & Manchego arancini, 
rocket salad, truffle mayo (v) 

Sautéed mini chorizo & king prawn, rocket 
salad, sweet chilli, sesame seeds 

Crispy chicken wings coated in sesame 
bourbon BBQ sauce 

Fritto misto of calamari & king prawns, 
salad garnish, harissa mayonnaise 

Mini beef slider burger, cheddar cheese, 
salad, coleslaw, red pepper relish 

Duck & hoisin Gyozas, hoisin glaze, spring 
onions 

Crispy cod soft shell tacos, sour cream, red 
pepper salsa, coriander cress, pickled pink 
onions 

 

£5.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

SIDE ORDERS
Roasted new potatoes in garlic butter 
French fries/chunky chips/curly fries 
Seasonal vegetables 
Rocket, tomato, parmesan & balsamic
salad
Beer battered onion rings 
House salad 
Peppercorn sauce 

£4.50
£3.95
£4.50

£3.95
£4.50
£3.95
£2.95

D E S S E R T S
Trio of Jersey Dairy ice creams served 
with fresh cream, wafers, berry coulis, 
seasonal berries 

Homemade sticky toffee pudding, 
butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream, 
strawberries 

Homemade chocolate brownie, mint 
chocolate ice cream, seasonal berries, 
chocolate soil 

Lemon tart, raspberry sorbet, fresh 
raspberries, berry coulis 

Homemade white chocolate & mixed 
berry cheesecake, strawberry ice cream, 
seasonal berries  

Selection of cheese served with cheese 
biscuits, mixed grapes, fig chutney & 
Jersey butter

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50

£6.50

£7.50

£9.95

SANDWICHES

Salt beef, wild rocket, truffle mayonnaise, 
pickles

Chicken & stuffing, creamy mayonnaise, 
Monterey Jack cheese

Smoked Cheddar, beef tomato & 
Branston pickle (v)

Atlantic prawn Marie Rose, shredded 
lettuce, cucumber 

Honey roast ham, Monterey Jack cheese, 
beef tomato

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

All sandwiches are served with curly fries, coleslaw   
& salad garnish Please choose from thick sliced
wholemeal or white bread. Gluten free bread also 
available

Please inform your server should you have any food allergies or intolerances
All purchased food must be consumed on the premises



Beer battered seasonal white fish, chunky chips, mushy peas, homemade tartar 
sauce, lemon wedge, sea salt

Chargrilled 6oz beef burger, brioche bun, Monterey Jack cheese, gem lettuce, 
beef tomato, red pepper relish, crispy onion rings, French fries, coleslaw salad 
garnish  (V option available)

Chargrilled chicken skewers, satay sauce, sticky rice, stir fry vegetables, mini garlic 
flatbread, peanut crumble, spring onion served with prawn crackers & sweet 
chilli sauce 

Crispy chicken schnitzel, Caesar salad garnish, French fries, coleslaw 

Moroccan style falafel folded flatbread, hummus, red cabbage, harissa yoghurt, 
salad garnish, coleslaw, curly fries (v)

Pan fried fillet of salmon, Thai red curry & coconut broth, stir fried vegetable, 
sticky rice, grilled lime, crispy garlic & onion

Crispy chicken katsu curry, sticky rice, mini garlic flatbread, Asian salad served 
with prawn crackers & sweet chilli sauce

Large fish finger sandwich of beer battered seasonal white fish, brioche sub roll, 
tartar sauce, shredded lettuce served with curly fries, katsu curry dipping sauce, 
salad garnish, lemon & sea salt

Chargrilled 8oz Irish ribeye steak, garlic & truffle diced potatoes, peppercorn 
sauce, rocket, tomato, parmesan & balsamic salad 

Pasta puttanesca made using mixed olives, capers, spinach, tomato, garlic, onion, 
rigatoni pasta, garlic ciabatta bread, shaved Manchego cheese (v)

Buddha bowl salad of seasonal leaves, red cabbage, sweetcorn, coleslaw, 
hummus, boiled egg, tomato, red onion & French dressing topped with your 
choice of…

Moroccan style falafel (v) 
Southern fried chicken 

Crispy tiger prawns 

£16.95

£16.95

£16.95

£16.95

£16.95

£18.95

£16.95

£15.95

£23.95

£15.95

£15.95
£15.95

£17.95

R OYA L  H OT E L
B A R  M E N U

M A I N  P L AT E S

Please inform your server should you have any food allergies or intolerances
All purchased food must be consumed on the premises


